Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abigail Clubb - (1117686) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

34.79
1:19.47
2:55.86

48.40
1:45.39
3:45.38

43.06
1:49.72

40.66
1:30.41
3:17.62

SC Time

34.70
1:19.63
2:57.25
6:16.29

48.02
1:46.25
3:39.11

43.13
1:68.14

40.35
3:18.96
1:28.63

Converted
to SC

34.20
1:18.40
2:53.90

47.70
1:44.20
3:43.00

42.60
1:49.00

40.20
1:29.50
3:15.60

Converted
to LC

35.30
1:20.70
2:59.20
6:20.00

48.70
1:47.40
3:41.50

43.60
1:58.80

40.80
3:20.90
1:28.60

LC WA
Pts

312
275
264
218
225
227
182
129
288
254
259

SC WA
Pts

288
251
241
232
206
202
231
180
95
245
229

259

Date

25/09/16
25/06/16
22/11/14
01/05/15
01/05/15
27/07/14
25/09/16
23/11/14
20/09/15
26/06/16

02/05/15

Date

13/11/16
21/06/15
13/12/14
13/12/14
21/06/15
21/06/15
27/04/14
13/11/16
09/09/13
09/10/16
14/12/14
13/11/16

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Leeds B Grade Meet 2016

Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet

Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet
22nd Annual Open Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
22nd Annual Open Meet

22nd Annual Open Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet
Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet
City of Sheffield Time Trials

Darlington Dander October Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

Scunthorpe Anchor Remembrance Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Scunthorpe
Sheffield
Shipley
Shipley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harrogate
Scunthorpe
Sheffield
Darlington
Shipley

Scunthorpe

Licence

NE160268
NE160163
NE4317

NE150570
NE150570
NE4592

NE160268
NE4317

NE150208
NE160163

NE150570

License

NE160616
EM150628
NE14192
NE14192
EM150628
EM150628
NE4181
NE160616
NE3952
NE161166
NE14192
NE160616
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Level

Level
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